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200101250000
27691

01/25/2001
11:53:58

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY,
JOEY L

200103280001
15071

03/28/2001
01:25:03

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER, LEE
M

200104180001
49571

04/18/2001
11:34:56

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MADDOX,
ELON W

200105020001
71241

05/02/2001
08:21:11

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PIPPIN, JIMMY
CAROL

199902040000
50051

200107090002
82901

07/09/2001
12:44:18

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEY, LYDIA

200108160003
49001

08/16/2001
01:11:19

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOVETT, H M 199808100003
05791

200109170004
02201

09/17/2001
01:10:44

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER, LEE
M

200104090001
34301

04/09/2001
03:19:36

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AUTHEMENT,
V ANNETTE

200106060002
29531

06/06/2001
09:10:39

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHILDERS,
ALAN R

200106060002
29791

06/06/2001
10:08:59

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YEATMAN,
WILLIAM H

200107260003
10821

07/26/2001
10:59:47

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EVANS,
JAMES D

199911220004
76551

200108060003
25451

08/06/2001
08:19:11

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VISSER,
RANDY

200108130003
41821

08/13/2001
02:10:26

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURDETTE,
RICHARD L III

200108140003
44161

08/14/2001
10:14:11

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARY,
CHRISTOPHE
R T



200108240003
62401

08/24/2001
08:38:48

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHARLNOES,
WILLIAM B

200108290003
72371

08/29/2001
11:24:27

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O DELL, JACK
L JR

200109170004
02211

09/17/2001
01:10:45

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG, DEL

200109260004
15801

09/26/2001
10:13:25

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALKER, LEE
H

200103280001
15071

200110100004
40561

10/10/2001
03:11:21

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMP, DANIEL
K

200110180004
51291

10/18/2001
12:16:44

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLINGHAM,
TERESA

200112190005
57141

12/19/2001
11:51:18

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BONIN,
DONALD J

199802230000
59981

200112200005
59271

12/20/2001
10:52:43

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ODELL, JACK
L JR

200108290003
72371


