Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101250000 27691	01/25/2001 11:53:58	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY, JOEY L						
200103280001 15071	03/28/2001 01:25:03	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, LEE M						
200104180001 49571	04/18/2001 11:34:56	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MADDOX, ELON W						
200105020001 71241	05/02/2001 08:21:11	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PIPPIN, JIMMY CAROL					199902040000 50051	
200107090002 82901	07/09/2001 12:44:18	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEY, LYDIA						
200108160003 49001	08/16/2001 01:11:19	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOVETT, H M					199808100003 05791	
200109170004 02201	09/17/2001 01:10:44	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, LEE M						
200104090001 34301	04/09/2001 03:19:36	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AUTHEMENT, V ANNETTE						
200106060002 29531	06/06/2001 09:10:39	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHILDERS, ALAN R						
200106060002 29791	06/06/2001 10:08:59	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YEATMAN, WILLIAM H						
200107260003 10821	07/26/2001 10:59:47	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EVANS, JAMES D					199911220004 76551	
200108060003 25451	08/06/2001 08:19:11	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VISSER, RANDY						
200108130003 41821	08/13/2001 02:10:26	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURDETTE, RICHARD L III						
200108140003 44161	08/14/2001 10:14:11	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARY, CHRISTOPHE R T						

200108240003 62401	08/24/2001 08:38:48	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHARLNOES, WILLIAM B				
200108290003 72371	08/29/2001 11:24:27	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O DELL, JACK L JR				
	09/17/2001 01:10:45	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, DEL				
200109260004 15801	09/26/2001 10:13:25	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALKER, LEE H			200103280001 15071	
200110100004 40561	10/10/2001 03:11:21	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMP, DANIEL K				
200110180004 51291	10/18/2001 12:16:44	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLINGHAM, TERESA				
200112190005 57141	12/19/2001 11:51:18	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BONIN, DONALD J			199802230000 59981	
200112200005 59271	12/20/2001 10:52:43	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ODELL, JACK L JR			200108290003 72371	